VQ7-6/Manifold
P.1123
VQ7-8/Manifold
P.1139
VQ7-8/Single unit
P.1134
VQ7-6/Single unit
P.1118

Manifold VV71 Series
VQ7-6 Series
How to Order Manifold
1
··· ···
1 station
10 10 stations
Stations
Note) When equipped with
control unit, 1 or 2
stations are used for
mounting.
Note) When ports are mixed, indicate piping
specifications by means of the
manifold specification sheet.
Note) With One-touch
fittings: Nil
Note) The silencer box is
mounted on the end
plate located on the side
(D, U, B) that is selected
in “1(P), 3(R2), 5(R1)
port connection”.
Note) With
One-touch
fittings: Nil
For other rated voltages, please consult with SMC.
Note) When ports are mixed, indicate piping
specifications by means of the manifold
specification sheet.
Nil
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
Manifold Specifications
Manifold
block size
ISO size 1
VQ7-6
Series
ISO size 1
Applicable
solenoid valve
Max. 10
stations
Stations
0.43n + 0.49
(n: Stations)
Weight
(kg)
Porting specifications
2(B), 4(A) port
Port location
Right, Left
Bottom
Port size
1/4
3/8
C6 (ø6)
C8 (ø8)
C10 (ø10)
1/4
3/8
C12 (ø12)
1/4
3/8